
Friday Ida Lee 7:00 PM
Friday Ida Lee 9:00 PM
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday SR
Saturday SR
Saturday SR SB @ LR

Friday Ida Lee 7:00 PM
Friday Ida Lee 9:00 PM
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday SR
Saturday SR
Saturday SR

Friday Ida Lee 7:00 PM
Friday Ida Lee 9:00 PM
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday SR
Saturday SR
Saturday SR F vs CR

Friday Ida Lee 7:00 PM
Friday Ida Lee 9:00 PM
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday SR
Saturday SR
Saturday SR

1-Dec
1-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec

8-Dec
8-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec

15-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
16-Dec
16-Dec
16-Dec
16-Dec
16-Dec
16-Dec
16-Dec

5-Jan
5-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan

H @ LV

W @ T

RR @ T

JC @ H

D @ H

RR @ PV

LV @ RR

BR @ D

JC @ LC

BR @ PV

R @ PF

D @ RR

F vs CR

BW @ I

LC @ BR

PV @ W

R @ I

SB @ BW

PF @ LR

LV @ D

W @ LC

T @ LV

R @ SB

BR @ JC

LR @ BW

PF @ I

LR @ R

H @ T

LC @ PV

I @ SB

BW @ PF

JC @ W

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

CM 12:00 PM
CM 2:30 PM
CM 5:00 PM LC @ H

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

CM 12:00 PM
CM 2:30 PM
CM 5:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM D @ W
12:00 PM
2:30 PM

CM 5:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM LR @ LV

CM 12:00 PM R @ RR
CM 2:30 PM
CM 5:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

CM
CM



Friday Ida Lee 7:00 PM **
Friday Ida Lee 9:00 PM **
Saturday Ida Lee **
Saturday Ida Lee **
Saturday BW Invitational
Saturday SR **
Saturday SR **
Saturday SR **

Friday Ida Lee 7:00 PM
Friday Ida Lee 9:00 PM
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday SR
Saturday SR
Saturday SR F vs CR

Friday Ida Lee 7:00 PM
Friday Ida Lee 9:00 PM I @ BR
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday Ida Lee
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday SR
Saturday SR
Saturday SR

Saturday SR Dulles/Catoctin District
Saturday Region 5 Meet (BW)

Saturday
Saturday SR

**

First practice date is Monday Nov. 6, 2023
Last Day pools used for practice - Feb. 15, 2024

Region Start Date Feb. 3, 2024
Region Deadline Feb. 10,2024
State Meet Feb. 15-17, 2024

12-Jan
12-Jan
13-Jan
13-Jan
13-Jan
13-Jan
13-Jan
13-Jan

19-Jan
19-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan

26-Jan
26-Jan
27-Jan
27-Jan
27-Jan
27-Jan
27-Jan
27-Jan
27-Jan
27-Jan

3-Feb
3-Feb

10-Feb
10-Feb

Available to Schools not participating in the Briar Woods Invitational

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

CM 8:30-4:30
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

CM 12:00 PM
CM 2:30 PM T @ PF
CM 5:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM JC @ I
8:00 PM

CM 12:00 PM
CM 2:30 PM
CM 5:00 PM BR @ BW

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

7:30am-9pm
CM 7:30am-9pm

CM 7:30am-9pm
7:30am-9pm

PF @ SB
T @ D
LV @ LC
RR @ H
BW @ R

W @ BR
I @ LR
PV @ JC

BW @ JC

LC @ RR
T @ R
LV @ W

PV @ LR
SB @ D
H @ PF

Region 4 Meet

Region Snow Date


