Friday	1-Dec	Ida Lee	7:00 PM	H @ LV
Friday	1-Dec	Ida Lee	9:00 PM	JC @ LC
Saturday	2-Dec	Ida Lee	6:00 PM	W @ T
Saturday	2-Dec	Ida Lee	8:00 PM	BR @ PV
Saturday	2-Dec	СМ	12:00 PM	R @ PF
Saturday	2-Dec	СМ	2:30 PM	D @ RR
Saturday	2-Dec	CM	5:00 PM	LC @ H
Saturday	2-Dec	SR	12:00 PM	F vs CR
Saturday	2-Dec	SR	2:30 PM	BW @ I
Saturday	2-Dec	SR	5:00 PM	SB @ LR
Friday	8-Dec	Ida Lee	7:00 PM	LC @ BR
Friday	8-Dec	Ida Lee	9:00 PM	PV @ W
Saturday	9-Dec	СМ	12:00 PM	R @ I
Saturday	9-Dec	СМ	2:30 PM	RR @ T
Saturday	9-Dec	СМ	5:00 PM	SB @ BW
Saturday	9-Dec	SR	12:00 PM	PF @ LR
Saturday	9-Dec	SR	2:30 PM	LV @ D
Saturday	9-Dec	SR	5:00 PM	JC @ H
Friday	15-Dec	Ida Lee	7:00 PM	D @ H
Friday	15-Dec	Ida Lee	9:00 PM	W @ LC
Saturday	16-Dec	Ida Lee	6:00 PM	T @ LV
Saturday	16-Dec	Ida Lee	8:00 PM	D @ W
Saturday	16-Dec	CM	12:00 PM	R @ SB
Saturday	16-Dec	CM	2:30 PM	BR @ JC
Saturday	16-Dec	СМ	5:00 PM	RR @ PV
Saturday	16-Dec	SR	12:00 PM	LR @ BW
Saturday	16-Dec	SR	2:30 PM	PF @ I
Saturday	16-Dec	SR	5:00 PM	F vs CR
Friday	5-Jan	Ida Lee	7:00 PM	LR @ R
Friday	5-Jan	Ida Lee	9:00 PM	LV @ RR
Saturday	6-Jan	Ida Lee	6:00 PM	Н@Т
Saturday	6-Jan	Ida Lee	8:00 PM	LR @ LV
Saturday	6-Jan	CM	12:00 PM	R @ RR
Saturday	6-Jan	СМ	2:30 PM	BR @ D
Saturday	6-Jan	СМ	5:00 PM	LC @ PV
Saturday	6-Jan	SR	12:00 PM	I @ SB
Saturday	6-Jan	SR	2:30 PM	BW @ PF
Saturday	6-Jan	SR	5:00 PM	JC @ W

				Ţ			
Friday	12-Jan	Ida Lee	7:00 PM	**			
Friday	12-Jan	Ida Lee	9:00 PM	**			
Saturday	13-Jan	Ida Lee	6:00 PM	**			
Saturday	13-Jan	Ida Lee	8:00 PM	**			
Saturday	13-Jan	CM	8:30-4:30	BW Invitational			
Saturday	13-Jan	SR	12:00 PM	**			
Saturday	13-Jan	SR	2:30 PM	**			
Saturday	13-Jan	SR	5:00 PM	**			
Friday	19-Jan	Ida Lee	7:00 PM	PF @ SB			
Friday	19-Jan	Ida Lee	9:00 PM	T @ D			
Saturday	20-Jan	Ida Lee	6:00 PM	LV @ LC			
Saturday	20-Jan	Ida Lee	8:00 PM	RR @ H			
Saturday	20-Jan	CM	12:00 PM	BW @ R			
Saturday	20-Jan	CM	2:30 PM	T @ PF			
Saturday	20-Jan	CM	5:00 PM	W @ BR			
Saturday	20-Jan	SR	12:00 PM	I@LR			
Saturday	20-Jan	SR	2:30 PM	PV @ JC			
Saturday	20-Jan	SR	5:00 PM	F vs CR			
Friday	26-Jan	Ida Lee	7:00 PM	BW @ JC			
Friday	26-Jan	Ida Lee	9:00 PM	I @ BR			
Saturday	27-Jan	Ida Lee	6:00 PM	JC @ I			
Saturday	27-Jan	Ida Lee	8:00 PM	LC @ RR			
Saturday	27-Jan	CM	12:00 PM	T @ R			
Saturday	27-Jan	CM	2:30 PM	LV @ W			
Saturday	27-Jan	CM	5:00 PM	BR @ BW			
Saturday	27-Jan	SR	12:00 PM	PV @ LR			
Saturday	27-Jan	SR	2:30 PM	SB @ D			
Saturday	27-Jan	SR	5:00 PM	H @ PF			
Saturday	3-Feb	SR	7:30am-9pm	Dulles/Catoctin District			
Saturday	3-Feb	СМ	7:30am-9pm	Region 5 Meet (BW)			
Saturday	10-Feb	СМ	7:30am-9pm	Region 4 Meet			
Saturday	10-Feb	SR	7:30am-9pm	Region Snow Date			
**	Available to 3	Schools not part	icipating in the	Briar Woods Invitational			
		20 12 30 1	. 5	2 2 2202 2 2202			
First practice date is Monday Nov. 6, 2023							
Last Day pools used for practice - Feb. 15, 2024							
Region Start Date Feb. 3, 2024							
Region Deadline Feb. 10,2024							
State Meet Feb. 15-17, 2024							
Otato moor ob. 10-11, 2027							